
Zeitplan
10.00

Vadianbühne Bärenplatz Bohl

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

Subaqua

Lii

Roc Box Crew

Micha

Joya 
Marleen

Nevio

Simon Hotz

Clark S

Breakdance
Battle

Poetry
Slam

Dai Kimoto
& Swing Kids

The Oskars

Raid 409

The Rule

Comedy
Multimpro

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

Di Üblichä
Verdächtigä

A Anatina

Jeremy
Apart

Jam 
Session

AVA

Megan

HappyLight
Request

Step & Clap
Young B‘Easts

LaFam

Imagine B‘Easts

AllStyle
Battle


